Sine-Cosine Encoder
SS581
Sine-Cosine Solid Shaft Encoder
All information without guarantee, errors and changes reserved / REV001. Stand 10/2025   Page 1
 Industry Standard Size Ø 58 mm
 Synchro Flange Mounting
 Shaft Diameter from 6 to 12 mm [1/4” to 1/2”]
 Resolution 1024 ppr or 2048 ppr

Sine-Cosine Solid Shaft Encoder
All information without guarantee, errors and changes reserved / REV001. Stand 10/2025   Page 3
Ordering Code
a. = Group Function
SS = Sine-Cosine Solid Shaft Encoder
d. = Mechanical Option
0 = None
4 = Stainless Steel Version (IP66)
Y = Blind Hollow Shaft
g. = Output Signals
I = A + B + Z (Sin/Cos, 1 Vpp)
C = A + B+ Z + A\ + B\ + Z\ (Sin/Cos, 1 Vpp)
b. = Basic Series Number
580
e. = Connection Type
0 = 2 m Cable [6`]
7 = 12 Pin M23 Plug
h. = Output, Supply Voltage
1 = 5 VDC
5 = 8 to 30 VDC
c. = Shaft Size
Selectable from 6 to 12 mm [1/4” to 1/2”]
08 = 8 mm, 07 = 7 mm, 10 = 10 mm
AA = 1/4”, AB = 3/8” AC = 1/2”
f. = Connector Location
A = Axial
R = Radial
i. = Resolution
Selectable from 1024 or 2048 ppr
1024 = 1024 ppr, 2048 = 2048 ppr
* Any special functions and design will be designated by a code (Sxxx) at the end of the part number. Consult our Office for your region for further
details. If this encoder does not fit your needs, please also consult us for help.
Connection
Function
GND
Vcc
A
B
Z
A\
B\
Z\
Cable Color Code
white
brown
green
yellow
grey
pink
blue
red
Pin (12 Pin M23)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Pinout
12 Pin M23
Sine-Cosine Encoder
SS581
Sine-Cosine Solid Shaft Encoder
All information without guarantee, errors and changes reserved / REV001. Stand 10/2025   Page 4
Accessories  SS581
Measuring Wheels  Couplings
VGM152 – 6" Measuring Wheel for Encoder Series 410, 580, and
581
VGM200 – 200 mm Measuring Wheel for Encoder Series 410, 580,
and 581
VOM200 – Measuring Wheel for Encoder Series 410, 580,  and 581